
By The Glass

W
ine List

White Wine by the Glass

200

200

200

250

CASA MADERO
CHARDONNAY
 
ROGANTO
SAUVIGNON BLANC

MEZZACORONA CASTEL FIRMIAN
PINOT GRIGIO

PÈRE ANSELME
ROSÉ 

Red Wine by the Glass

220

220

220

ALTOS LAS HORMIGAS CLÁSICO
MALBEC

ANXELIN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
 
SYCAMORE LANE
PINOT NOIR

** Add $ 50 pesos for soda or Juice.  

Bring your own wine. Corkage Fee 300 Pesos   

No corkage fee on Thursdays
with all food orders.   

Prices in Mexican Pesos

Subject to 15% Service and 16% tax.   



W
ine List

Red Wine by the Bottle
ALTOS LAS HORMIGAS CLÁSICO
MALBEC

NORTON
MALBEC

DECOY
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ANXELIN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CASA MADERO
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

JOEL GOTT
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MIGRATION
PINOT NOIR

DECOY
PINOT NOIR

SYCAMORE
PINOT NOIR

DRIFTING
MERLOT

LA CASONA
CABERNET - MERLOT

VALDUBÓN
CRIANZA

ADOBE GUADALUPE
JARDIN DE TRU

DECOY
RED WINE BLEND

JEAN LUC COLOMBO 
LES ABEILLES ROUGE

HILO NEGRO RICRAC
CABERNET-SYRAH-NEBBIOLO

IL VOLANO 
IGT MOLINO DI GRACE

CORONA DEL VALLE
MEZCLA DE TINTOS 

MEGACERO BLEND

850

1,125

1,905

999

850

1,380

2,550

1,800

700

750

1,320

945

945

2,300

1,185

1,499

750

780

1,700



W
ine List

780

White Wine by the Bottle

1,080

1,700

600

633

1,320

1,020

850

750

820

1, 050

945

1,200

HESS SELECT
CHARDONNAY

DECOY
CHARDONNAY

BLANCO PURO
CHARDONNAY

CASA MADERO
CHARDONNAY

PEDRONCELLI
SAUVIGNON BLANC

ANT MOORE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

ROGANTO
SAUVIGNON BLANC

DRIFTING
SAUVIGNON BLANC

MONTE XANIC
CHENIN

CASA MADERO
CHENIN 

DANZANTE
PINOT GRIGIO

MEZZACORONA CASTEL FIRMIAN
PINOT GRIGIO

DR. LOOSEN "L"
RIESLING

PACO & LOLA
ALBARIÑO

MINUTY M
ROSÉ

PÈRE ANSELME
ROSÉ

750

1,170

900

Sparkling Wine
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
NV CHAMPAGNE

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL
NV CHAMPAGNE

ACQUERELLO PROSECCO
NV VENETO 

MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE
D.O.C.G. EXTRA DRY NV 

2,950

3,489

705

1,300



Corona

Corona Light

Pacifico Clara

Pacifico Light

Modelo Especial

Negra Modelo

Baja Brewing Blonde

Baja Brewing Ipa 

Tap Beer

Signature Cocktails
C

ocktails &
 B

eers 
Ginger Margarita
Tequila, Ginger Syrup, Controy, Lemon 
Juice, Ginger Salt

El Chilito
Tequila, Ancho Reyes, Lemon Juice, 
Grapefruit Juice, Agave Syrup 

Gin Bis
Gin, Hibiscus Syrup, Lemon Juice, Tonic 
Water
 
Baja Cocktail
Rum, Damiana, Lemon Juice, Sparkling 
Water, Agave Syrup 

Passion Fruit
Mezcal, Tequila, Passion Fruit, 
Grapefruit Juice, Falernum

Beer 

65 
65 
65 
65 
75 
85 
130 
150 
130 

150

170

170

170

170



Traditional Cocktails C
ocktails &

 B
eers 

Mojito

House Margarita

Tequila Sunrise

Strawberry Margarita

Mango Margarita

Grapefruit Margarita

Martillo Margarita

Bulldog Margarita

Double Margarita

Margarita Pepino Serrano

Cadillac Margarita

Martillo Cadillac

Daiquiri

Bloody Cesar

Bloody Mary

Sangria

Mimosa

Paloma

Piña Colada

Coco Con Alcohol

Aperol Spritz

Rum Pounch

Carajillo

Espresso Martini

Vodka Martini

Vokda Cranberry

White Russian

Long Island

Lemon Drop

Manhatan

Old Fashion

Rum & Coke
Miami Vice

Negroni

Fundadores Bloody

Mono Sucio

130 
130 
130 
150 
150 
150 
170 
190 
190 
215 
200 
275 
150 
150 
150 
150 
170 
150
150 
400 
180 
130 
170 
207 
241 
130 
180 
210 
150 
211 
201 
130 
150 
211 
266 
150 

 



Soft drinks, C
offee &

 Sm
oothies

Brew Coffee

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Milk Regular, Skim, Lactose Free 12 Oz 

Milk Almond

Milk Coconut

Assorment Hindie Tea

 Soft Drinks 

Fiji 500ml 
Fiji 1lt 
Topochico 
Tonic Water
Schweppes 
Coca Regular  
Coca Light  
Fresca  
Sprite  
Soda  
Red Bull  

Smoothies 
Peanut Butter Warrior

Berry Wild

The Popeye 

Avocado Dreamsicle

The Berrylicious

The Jungle

Assortment Fresh Juices 12 Oz. 

Smothie Strawberry 

Smoothie Berries

Smoothie Mango

Smoothie Strawberry and Banana

Coffee 

Lemonade  
Orangeade  
Iced Tea
Sherley Temple
Clamato
Gatorade
Virgin Piña Colada 
Vanilla Milk Shake
Chocolate Milk Shake 

105
190
65
45

65
65
65
65
65
105

65
65
65
65 
65
65
85
120
120

208 
214 
190 
190 
190 
190 
100 
110 
110 
110 
110 

55 
65 
65 
65 
35 
50 
50 
70 



Fireball 

Baileys

Frangelico

Zambuca Vaccary Nero 

Licor 43

Amaretto Disarono

Midori

Aperol

Jagermaister

Damiana

Ancho Reyes Verde

Ancho Reyes Rojo

Campari

Controy

Cinzano Rosso

Cinzano Dry

Averna

Grand Marnier

Kalhua

Casa Amigos Blanco
Casa Amigos Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
1800 Añejo
Teq Don Julio Real 
Reserva De La Familia
Selección Suprema
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio 70
Herradura Ultra 
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Reposado 
Don Julio Añejo
Jimador Blanco
Jimador Reposado 

Tequilas

Liquor

165 
185 
185 
199 
211 
764 
397 
617 
130 
150 
170 
150 
470 
450 
218 
100 
120 

105 
142 
120 
105 
142 
142 
134 
120 
93 
120 
120 
120 
142 
120 
90 
90 
95 
164 
142 

Liquor &
 Spirits



Jack Daniel Tennese
Crown Royal
Jeam Beam Bourbon
Black Label
Red Label
Green Label 
Mccallan 12
Jamenson 
Woodford Reserve 

Liquor &
 Spirits

Viejo Indecente Espadin
Viejo Indecente Ensamble
Viejo Indecente Madre Cuishe
Mezcal Montelobos
Mezcal Union Viejo 
400 Conejos 
Mezcal Amores 

Bacardi Blanco 
Bacardi Añejo
Habana 7
Capitan Morgan
Zacapa 23
Malibu
Zacapa 12
Aconte 7 Años, Mex 

Mezcal

Ron

Titos
Absolut Azul
Grey Goose
Smirnof
Belvedere
Ciroc
Ketel One

Juanita, Mex.
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten
Bombay Saphire
Beefeater
Hendricks

Vodka

Gin

Bourbon & Whisky

150 
190 
250 
130 
150 
130 
190 

85 
85 
150 
85 
250 
150 
 190 
210 

150 
105 
150 
105 
150 
150 
130 

130 
105 
170 
130 
95 
190 

130 
130 
105 
170 
105 
250 
250 
130 
210 


